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AGRI-ACTION 
ADVISORY SERVICE 

 
Implementation Experts Servicing the Raisin Region Conservation Authority Jurisdiction 
Note: The list below is not exhaustive. Requests for additions to the list can be sent to info@rrca.on.ca. 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL FARM PLAN 
 
Colleen Acres 
Ontario Soil and Crop Improvement 
Association 
613-716-7348 
cacres@ontariosoilcrop.org 
 
FARM HEALTH CHECKUP 
 
Alan Kruszel 
Newington 
(613) 551-6263 
alan@agri-source.ca 
 
Organic Consultant Inc. 
Ruth Knight 
(519) 357.5224 
organicconsultantinc@gmail.com 
 
AGRONOMISTS 
 
Munro Agromart Ltd. 
Jamie Smith 
6011 Hwy 34, Lancaster 
(613) 633-8786 
 
Organic Consultant Inc. 
Ruth Knight 
(519) 357.5224 
organicconsultantinc@gmail.com 
 
Rob Wallbridge 
Agronomist 
(613) 347-9287 
rob@songberry.ca 
 
Valérie Yoder 
Agronomist 
valerie.yoder@live.ca 
 

 
NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT 
  
Alan Kruszel 
Newington 
(613) 551-6263 
alan@agri-source.ca 
 
Crop Quest Inc. 
Karen Davis 
Lansdowne 
(613) 659-3347 
bkdavis@1000island.net 
 
Naturaide 
Hugh Metcalfe 
(613) 794-0190 
hughnaturaide@gmail.com 
  
Apedaile Environmental Inc.  
Erik Apedaile 
1543 Botsford St. Ottawa, K1G 0P8 
(613) 260-2411 
erik@apedaile.ca 
  
Cropland Consulting Inc. 
Bryan Cook 
Prescott 
(613) 340-4607 
cropland1701D@gmail.com 
 
Jp2g Consultants Inc 
Andrea Sare 
Ottawa 
(613) 828-7800 
andreas@jp2g.com 
 
Jennifer Green 
Ottawa 
(613) 822-4630 
jen1green@yahoo.com 
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NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT CONT’D 
 
Meghan MacPherson 
South Mountain 
(613) 882-0541 
macphersonmeghan@gmail.com 
 
SOIL EROSION CONTROL 
 
Agrograin Systems Ltd. 
Denny Van Loon 
 976 Nixon Drive, P.O. Box 489, Osgoode 
(613) 298-0233 
admin@aslcontractors.com 
  
Klein's Agri Services Ltd. 
2190 Crowder Road, Mountain 
(613) 229-8654 
kleinsagri@gmail.com 
  
Leeder Agriservices 
South Mountain 
(613) 989-1353 
 
DRAINAGE 
 
Lapointe Drainage Limited 
Marc-Antoine Sauvé 
1241 Notre-Dame Street, Embrun 
(613) 443-2954 
flapointe@lapointedrainage.ca 
  
Lin-Scott Drainage Ltd. 
Alan DaPrato 
Alexandria, ON 
(613) 525-1940 
  
Carry-on Farms 
Tony Vogel  
19543 County Rd. 19, Williamstown 
(613) 551-0602 
  
H.D. Tile Drainage Ltd. 
Doornwaard, H. 
1155 Spruce Dr. RR1 Winchester 
(613) 774-3751 
hdtile@storm.ca 
 
 

 
 
FORESTRY CONSULTANTS 
  
Drentex Field Services 
John Bols, Provisional OPFA Member 
13685 Grantley Rd., RR1, Chesterville 
(613) 448-1294 
grantleygrove@xplornet.ca 
 
Hendry Forestry Service 
Jim Hendry, RPF 
(613) 662-6266 
jimhendry@hendryforestry.com                      
 
SUPPLIERS 
  
Finch Feed & Seed Ltd 
45 Main Street, Finch 
(613) 984-1335 
finchfeedandseed@bellnet.ca 
www.finchfeedandseed.ca 
  
Fife Agricultural Services Ltd 
Dennis Fife 
14740 County Road 43, Finch 
(613) 984-2059 
1-888-557-3433 
fifeag@plantpioneer.com 
  
Glen Gordon Farms Ltd 
John Ferguson 
RR2, 5205 County Rd. 34, Williamstown 
(613) 347-2933 
Cell: (613) 360-2621 
  
Meunerie Alexandria Milling 
475 Massie Crescent, Alexandria 
(613) 525-1973 
alexandriamilling@hotmail.ca 
  
MacGregor Seed Sales 
13805 County Road 13, Chrysler 
(613) 448-3350 
tom.janet@xplornet.com 
 
Wilfrid Major Ltd. 
21118 Concession Rd. 5, North Lancaster 
Roxanne Lauzon  
1-800-263-3211 / (613) 347-32

 


